

2020 GALAXY PARK SUN SHELTER INSTALLATION

CONTRACT NO. 8899

DATE: 11/5/2020

Item	Quantity	Madison Commercial Landscapes Inc.		S&L Underground, Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page				
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,400.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	81.00	\$25.00	\$2,025.00	\$107.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	35.00	\$25.00	\$875.00	\$26.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	312.00	\$8.00	\$2,496.00	\$7.50
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	332.00	\$2.00	\$664.00	\$2.50
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,068.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	205.00	\$8.00	\$1,640.00	\$6.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	332.00	\$3.00	\$996.00	\$3.25
30302 - 7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE - SF	850.00	\$18.00	\$15,300.00	\$9.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO.2 - TON	41.00	\$20.00	\$820.00	\$48.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	3.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$610.00
90000 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	342.00	\$2.00	\$684.00	\$5.00
90001 - CONCRETE FOOTING - EA	5.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,140.00
90002 - CONCRETE FOOTING WITH L-CONDUIT - EA	1.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,300.00
90003 - SHELTER INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$11,000.00
15 Items	Totals		\$50,650.00	\$52,682.00